1
New Product
Switch Mode Power Supply
S8JC-Z (15/35/50/100/150/350-W Models)
Economical Power Supply
• Mount to DIN Rails for models with ratings of 15 to
350 W
• Protection against overcurrents and overvoltages.
Note: Refer to Safety Precautions on page 10.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Note: Not all combinations are possible. Refer to List of Models in Ordering Information on page 1.
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: For details on normal stock models, contact your nearest OMRON representative.
Configuration Input voltage Power ratings Output voltage (VDC) Output current Model
Covered Power
Supplies
Bottom-mounting
200 to 240 VAC
15 W
5 V 3.0 A S8JC-Z01505C
12 V 1.3 A S8JC-Z01512C
24 V 0.7 A S8JC-Z01524C
35 W
5 V 7.0 A S8JC-Z03505C
12 V 3.0 A S8JC-Z03512C
24 V 1.5 A S8JC-Z03524C
50 W
5 V 10.0 A S8JC-Z05005C
12 V 4.2 A S8JC-Z05012C
24 V 2.1 A S8JC-Z05024C
100 W
5 V 20.0 A S8JC-Z10005C
12 V 8.5 A S8JC-Z10012C
24 V 4.5 A S8JC-Z10024C
150 W
5 V 30.0 A S8JC-Z15005C
12 V 12.5 A S8JC-Z15012C
24 V 6.5 A S8JC-Z15024C
350 W 24 V 14.6 A S8JC-Z35024C
DIN Rail-mounting
15 W
5 V 3.0 A S8JC-Z01505CD
12 V 1.3 A S8JC-Z01512CD
24 V 0.7 A S8JC-Z01524CD
35 W
5 V 7.0 A S8JC-Z03505CD
12 V 3.0 A S8JC-Z03512CD
24 V 1.5 A S8JC-Z03524CD
50 W
5 V 10.0 A S8JC-Z05005CD
12 V 4.2 A S8JC-Z05012CD
24 V 2.1 A S8JC-Z05024CD
100 W
5 V 20.0 A S8JC-Z10005CD
12 V 8.5 A S8JC-Z10012CD
24 V 4.5 A S8JC-Z10024CD
150 W
5 V 30.0 A S8JC-Z15005CD
12 V 12.5 A S8JC-Z15012CD
24 V 6.5 A S8JC-Z15024CD
350 W 24 V 14.6 A S8JC-Z35024CD
1 2 3 4
S8JC-Z@@@@@@@ 1. Power Ratings
015: 15 W
035: 35 W
050: 50 W
100: 100 W
150: 150 W
350: 350 W
2. Output Voltage
05: 5 V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
3. Configuration
 (15/35/50/100/150/350 W model)
C: Covered
4. Configuration/mounting
None: Bottom-mounting

.5
4.5
17
.5
18 54±0.5
24
75±1
4
3.5 dia.
4 dia.
Two, M3
(Depth 2 mm max.)
45
.5
35±0.520.5
S8JC-Z015@@C (15 W)
Note: The screws must not protrude more than 2 mm inside the Power Supply when screw holes provided
on the chassis are used. If the dimensions are not correct, the Power Supply may be damaged.
Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting

Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
85
.5
±0
.5
122.5±0.5
Three, M3 13
±0
.5
120±0.5
S8JC-Z035@@C (35 W)
S8JC-Z050@@C (50 W)
S8JC-Z
5
9.
5

Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
84
±0
.5
152±0.5
149.5±0.5
Three, M3 26
±0
.5
S8JC-Z10005C (100 W)
9.
5
4.5
6

Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
84
±0
.5
152±0.5
Three, M3
15
±0
.5
149.5±0.5
S8JC-Z10012C (100 W)
S8JC-Z10024C (100 W)
S8JC-Z
6
3.
5

4.543
Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
192.5±0.5
Two, M3
85
.5
±0
.5
190±0.5
Two, M3
S8JC-Z15005C (150 W)
9.
5
6
4.5 22 120±0.5

Panel mounting holes dimensions
Surface screw mounting
Side
Mounting
Bottom
Mounting
Two, M3
84
±0
.5
152±0.5
149.5±0.5
Three, M3 26
±0
.5
S8JC-Z15012C (150 W)
S8JC-Z15024C (150 W)
S8JC-Z
7
9.
5

9.5 mm max.
(3) 46 (10)
S8JC-Z035@@CD (35 W)
S8JC-Z050@@CD (50 W)
9.
5
7.
8
159
97
.5
5
9.5 mm max.
51.5 (10) (16)
(3)
S8JC-Z10005CD (100 W)
(10) 159 (16.1) 5
97
.6
9.5 mm max.
(3) 46
9.
5
7.
8
S8JC-Z10012CD (100 W)
S8JC-Z10024CD (100 W)
S8JC-Z
9
199
98
9.
5
7.
8
(5
)46(3) (10) (16)
9.5mm max.
S8JC-Z15005CD (150 W)
9.
5
7.
8
159
97
.5
5
9.5 mm max.
51.5 (10) (16)
(3)
S8JC-Z15012CD (150 W)
S8JC-Z15024CD (150 W)
9.
5
7.
8